
SP Fönster Poolen 2015Resultat

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Johan Gidlund, Hassels IF

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Final

Semi
Semi

Torbjörn Filipsson - Rickard Enström

Torbjörn Filipsson - Johan Gidlund
Rickard Enström - Kent Persson

8, 10, -2, 4

9, 12, -6, -12, 9
6, 6, -8, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

3

Mikael Ullin, IK Kometen

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Anton Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Mikael Ullin - Joakim Hedin

Mikael Ullin - Dan Embretsen
Joakim Hedin - Anton Jumisko

8, 5, 6

6, 2, 4
10, -7, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Johan Gidlund, Hassels IF

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Mikael Ullin, IK Kometen

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Rickard Enström - Joakim Hedin

Rickard Enström - Johan Gidlund

Joakim Hedin - Kent Persson

Rickard Enström - Mikael Ullin

Joakim Hedin - Torbjörn Filipsson

Johan Gidlund - Dan Embretsen

Kent Persson - Lars Lindberg

10, 4, 3

-8, 4, 8, 7

5, 7, 8

9, 8, 13

9, -6, 5, 3

4, 6, 5

8, 7, -9, -7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

Mikael Sundell, Alfta BTK

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Simon Norevi, Alfta BTK

Karl Anders Tärnström, Alfta BTK

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Peter Degerfält, IK Kometen

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Mikael Sundell - Lars Lindberg

Mikael Sundell - Simon Norevi

Lars Lindberg - Karl Anders Tärnström

Mikael Sundell - Joakim Hedin

Lars Lindberg - Peter Degerfält

8, 9, 7

-8, 9, 8, -3, 3

10, -8, -8, 14, 7

1, 7, -9, 12

-12, -10, 6, 6, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Robin Jonsson, Färila BTK

Mats Beckman, KFUM Stocksund IA

Per-Erik Svensson, Upplands Väsby BTK

Mikael Sundell, Alfta BTK

Rasmus Sundqvist, IK Kometen

Sanna Svensson, Skyttorps IF

Anton Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Paul Osterman, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Lars Lövgren, Marma IF

Peter Degerfält, IK Kometen

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Lars Lindberg - Robin Jonsson
Lars Lindberg - Mats Beckman
Robin Jonsson - Per-Erik Svensson

Lars Lindberg - Mikael Sundell
Robin Jonsson - Rasmus Sundqvist
Mats Beckman - Sanna Svensson

Per-Erik Svensson - Anton Jumisko
Mikael Sundell - Richard Gill
Rasmus Sundqvist - Paul Osterman

Sanna Svensson - Lars Lövgren
Anton Jumisko - Peter Degerfält

5, 9, 9
6, 4, 6
-6, 4, 9, 8

14, 8, 9
8, 10, 7
9, -9, 7, 6

-8, 8, 13, -8, 3
-5, 3, 3, 5
6, 5, -9, 8

9, 9, 7
3, -5, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Sanna Svensson, Skyttorps IF

Paul Osterman, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Filip Beckman, KFUM Stocksund IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Theodor Olsson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Kalle Sjödin, Iggesunds BTK

Emil Arnqvist, Iggesunds BTK

Axel Larsson, Iggesunds BTK

Reine Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Markku Tapio Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Sanna Svensson - Paul Osterman
Sanna Svensson - Filip Beckman
Paul Osterman - Edvin Ingare

Sanna Svensson - Theodor Olsson
Paul Osterman - Richard Gill
Filip Beckman - Martin Mattes

Edvin Ingare - Kalle Sjödin
Paul Osterman - Emil Arnqvist
Filip Beckman - Axel Larsson

Theodor Olsson - Reine Lundqvist
Kalle Sjödin - Markku Tapio Jumisko

8, 7, 4
9, 3, 8
-8, 9, -9, 4, 9

9, -9, 11, -10, 3
-11, 6, -9, 3, 9
9, 10, 10

-9, 0, 7, 16
2, 12, 9
7, -7, 8, 9

9, 7, 2
5, -6, 5, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

Elias Färdig, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Frank Jansson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Marvin Forselius, Iggesunds BTK

Mogens Wulffeld, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

Elias Färdig - Frank Jansson

Elias Färdig - Marvin Forselius

Frank Jansson - Mogens Wulffeld

10, 9, -9, -9, 8

5, 3, 10

8, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Frank Jansson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Elias Färdig, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Dennis Larsson - Edvin Ingare

Dennis Larsson - Frank Jansson

Edvin Ingare - Elias Färdig

16, 6, 5

5, 7, -4, 7

9, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Filip Beckman, KFUM Stocksund IA

Hampus Fransén, IK Kometen

Frank Jansson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Viktor Eriksson, IK Kometen

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Dennis Larsson - Edvin Ingare
Dennis Larsson - Filip Beckman

Edvin Ingare - Hampus Fransén
Filip Beckman - Frank Jansson
Hampus Fransén - Viktor Eriksson

9, -6, 13, -11, 4
6, 8, -10, 4

1, 5, 10
6, 6, 9
6, -8, 5, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Frank Jansson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Dennis Larsson - Edvin Ingare

Dennis Larsson - Daniel Henriksson
Edvin Ingare - Frank Jansson

16, -7, 6, 10

7, 6, 2
5, 5, -10, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Filip Beckman, KFUM Stocksund IA

Alma Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Edvin Ingare - Dennis Larsson

Edvin Ingare - Filip Beckman
Dennis Larsson - Alma Lundqvist

10, 10, 7

-6, 5, 7, 9
6, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

4

Melker Östblom, Spårvägens BTK

Elias Färdig, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Emil Helmersson, Alfta BTK

Wilmer Eliasson, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 9
1

2

3

Marvin Forselius, Iggesunds BTK

Emil Helmersson, Alfta BTK

Wilmer Eliasson, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


